Ticketing information
For ticketing and fare
information visit
translink.com.au/
tickets-and-fares
or call us on 13 12 30.

The crystal ball
to see it all

Get real-time service updates.

useful
information

@

For up to date public transport information
within South East Queensland:

@ translink.com.au

Connect to Translink for:

* bus, train, ferry and tram timetables

e route maps

* fares and ticketing information

* journey planning, and real-time information.

@131230

Call Translink anytime for public transport
information including:

¢ timetable, route and fare information

* services in your area

e connecting services

¢ public transport to special events

¢ accessibility.

The Translink contact centre operates 24
hours a day, seven days a week.

The Translink contact centre operates services
for non-English speaking callers, and for
hearing impaired and speech impaired users.

How to use timetables

Use the network map to plan your journey.
Then refer to timetables for travel on the
Caboolture line or separate timetables for
travel on other lines.

Due to unforeseen circumstances, details on this
timetable may change.

Download the MyTranslink app for the most
relevant bus, train, ferry and tram information in

the palm of your hand.

¢ translink n%

© The State of Queensland (Department of Transport and Main Roads) 2024
Printed April 2024

Q general
information

All customers travelling on Translink services
must be in possession of a valid ticket before
boarding. For ticket information, please ask at
your local station or call 13 12 30 anytime.

While Queensland Rail makes every effort to
ensure trains run as scheduled, there can be
no guarantee of connections between trains or
between train services and bus services.

Customer feedback

If you have any comments or queries regarding
Translink services, please contact Translink on
13 12 30 anytime.

Lost property

Contact Lost Property on 13 16 17 during
business hours for items lost on Queensland
Rail services. The lost property office is open
Monday to Friday 7.30am to 5.00pm and is
located at Central station.

Public holidays

On gazetted public holidays, generally a Sunday
timetable operates. On certain major event

days i.e. Australia Day, Anzac Day, sporting and
cultural days, special additional services may
operate. Christmas Day services operate to a
Christmas Day timetable. Prior to travel please
visit translink.com.au or call Translink on

13 12 30 anytime.

Special events
Contact your local station or Translink on
13 12 30 anytime for special event services.

Text messaging service for customers
with disabilities

To contact Queensland Rail customers may
choose to text 0428 774 636, call 1316 17, or
use the emergency help phone at the station.

Customers using mobility devices

If you require assistance to board please
position yourself near the international symbol
of accessibility (white wheelchair on blue
background) on the platform. Please indicate to
staff that you require assistance and let them
know how to assist.

Queensland Rail Limited ABN 71 132 181 090 - Version 24 - TG24170

b

Caboolture
line

Effective 10 August 2020

') translink & QueenslandRail

mini

network map

See inside for complete network map.
Gympie North

Sunshine
Nambour = Coast

Kippa-Ring
Caboolture

Caboolture line

Ferny Grove

Shorncliffe

Domestic

Doomben
Brisbane
Central

Eagle Junction
Park
% Road Cleveland

Darra®

Springfield
. Central
Ipswich

Rosewood Beenleigh® Gold
Coast

Varsity Lakes



g City to Caboolture

outbound &%/ QueenslandRail

Monday to Friday

Comes from RSW | RSW IPS IPS IPS SFC IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS
Station am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am pm pm pm pm
Roma Street 4:33 | 5:03 | 5:33 | 6:03 | 6:33 | 7:03 | 7:33 | 8:03 | 8:30 | 9:03 | 9:29 | 9:33 | 10:03|10:33 | 11:03 | 11:33 | 12:03 [ 12:33| 1:03 | 1:33

Central arrive 4:35 | 5:05 | 5:35 | 6:05 | 6:35 | 7:05 | 7:35 | 8:05 | 8:32 | 9:05 | 9:31 | 9:35 | 10:05 | 10:35 | 11:05 | 11:35 | 12:05 | 12:35| 1:05 | 1:35

Central depart 4:37 | 5:07 | 5:37 | 6:07 | 6:37 | 7:07 | 7:37 | 8:07 | 8:37 | 9:07 | 9:33 | 9:37 [10:07 | 10:37 | 11:07 | 11:37 | 12:07 | 12:37 | 1:07 | 1:37

Fortitude Valley 4:39 | 5:09 | 5:39 | 6:09 | 6:39 | 7:09 | 7:39 | 8:09 | 8:39 | 9:09 | 9:35 | 9:39 [10:09|10:39|11:09|11:39|12:09 | 12:39| 1:09 | 1:39

Bowen Hills 4:41 | 5:11 | 5:41 | 6:11 | 6:41 | 7:11 | 7:41 | 8:11 | 8:41 | 9:11 | 9:37 | 9:41 [10:11[10:41 [ 11:11 | 11:41 [ 12:11 [ 12:41| 1:11 | 1:41
Runs express from Bowen Hills to Eagle Junction. R o Inner North timetable servicing the stations in-between.

Eagle Junction | 4:46 | 5:16 | 5:46 | 6:16 | 6:46 | 7:16 | 7:46 | 8:16 | 8:46 | 9:16 | exp | 9:46 |10:16 [10:46 | 11:16 | 11:46 [12:16 12:46 | 1:16 | 1:46
Runs express from Eagle Junction to Northgate. Refer to Shorncliffe trains servicing the stations in-between.
Northgate | 4:50 | 5:20 | 5:50 | 6:20 [ 6:50 | 7:20 | 7:50 | 8:20
Runs express from Northg ie. ffe Peninsula
Petrie 5:06 | 5:36 | 6:06 H H : H R : : H : H : H . H : H
Dakabin 5:10 | 5:40 | 6:10 | 6:40 | 7:10 | 7:40 | 8:10 | 8:40 | 9:10 | 9:40 | exp [10:10|10:40|11:10|11:40 | 12:10| 12:40| 1:10 | 1:40 | 2:10
Narangba 5:13 | 5:43 | 6:13 | 6:43 | 7:13 | 7:43 | 8:13 | 8:43 | 9:13 | 9:43 | exp |10:13|10:43 [11:13|11:43 [12:13[12:43| 1:13 | 1:43 | 2:13
Burpengary 5:18 | 5:48 | 6:18 | 6:48 | 7:18 | 7:48 | 8:18 | 8:48 | 9:18 | 9:48 | exp |10:18|10:48|11:18 | 11:48 | 12:18 | 12:48 | 1:18 | 1:48 | 2:18
Morayfield 5:22 | 5:52 | 6:22 | 6:52 | 7:22 | 7:52 | 8:22 | 8:52 | 9:22 | 9:52 | exp [10:22[10:52 | 11:22 [ 11:52 | 12:22|12:52 | 1:22 | 1:52 | 2:22
Caboolture 5:26 | 5:56 | 6:26 | 6:56 | 7:26 | 7:56 | 8:26 | 8:56 | 9:26 | 9:56 |10:19|10:26 | 10:56 | 11:26 | 11:56 | 12:26 | 12:56 | 1:26 | 1:56 | 2:26
Continues to NBR NBR NBR GYN NBR NBR NBR

Monday to Friday (continued)

Comes from IPS IPS IPS | SFC SFC SFC SFC SFC IPS
Station pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
Roma Street 2:03 | 2:33 | 3:03 | 3:18 | 3:30 | 3:48 | 4:00 | 4:06 | 4:18 | 4:24 | 4:36 | 4:42 | 4:48 | 5:00 | 5:06 | 5:18 | 5:24 | 5:30 | 5:33 | 5:45

Central arrive 2:05 | 2:35 | 3:05 | 3:20 | 3:32 | 3:50 | 4:02 | 4:08 | 4:20 | 4:26 | 4:38 | 4:44 | 4:50 | 5:02 | 5:08 | 5:20 | 5:26 | 5:32 | 5:35 | 5:47
Central depart 2:07 | 2:37 | 3:07 | 3:22 | 3:34 | 3:52 | 4:04 | 4:10 | 4:22 | 4:28 | 4:40 | 4:46 | 4:52 | 5:04 | 5:10 | 5:22 | 5:28 | 5:34 | 5:40 | 5:49
Fortitude Valley 2:09 | 2:39 | 3:09 | 3:24 | 3:36 | 3:54 | 4:06 | 4:12 | 4:24 | 4:30 | 4:42 | 4:48 | 4:54 | 5:06 | 5:12 | 5:24 | 5:30 | 5:36 | 5:42 | 5:51
Bowen Hills 2:11 | 2:41 | 3:11 | 3:26 | 3:38 | 3:56 | 4:08 | 4:14 | 4:26 | 4:32 | 4:44 | 4:50 | 4:56 | 5:08 | 5:14 | 5:26 | 5:32 | 5:38 | 5:44 | 5:53

Runs express from Bowen Hills to Eagle Junction. o Inner North timetal ici i i

Eagle Junction | 2:46 | 3:16 | 3:31 | 3:43 | 4:01 | 4:13 | 4119 | 4:31 | 4:37 | 4:49 | 4:55 |

Runs express from Eagle Junction to Northgate. Refer to Shorncliffe trains servicing the stations in-between.

Northgate : 17 | 4:23 | 4:35 | 4:41 | 4: @Eﬂ@@m@m
j ffe Peninsula trains servicing the stations in-be
Petrie 2:36 | 3:06 | 3:36 | 3:51 | 4:03 | 4:21 | 4:33 | 4:39 | 4:51 | 4:57 | 5:09 | 5:15 | 5:21 | 5:33 | 5:39 | 5:51 | 5:57 6:03 6:09 | 6:17
Dakabin 2:40 | 3:10 | 3:40 | 3:55 | 4:07 | 4:25 | 4:37 | 4:43 | 4:55 | 5:01 | 5:13 | 5:19 | 5:25 | 5:37 | 5:43 | 5:55 | 6:01 | 6:07 | 6:13 | exp
Narangba 2:43 | 3:13 | 3:43 | 3:58 | 4:10 | 4:28 | 4:40 | 4:46 | 4:58 | 5:04 | 5:16 | 5:22 | 5:28 | 5:40 | 5:46 | 5:58 | 6:04 | 6:10 | 6:16 | exp
Burpengary 2:48 | 3:18 | 3:48 | 4:03 | 4:15 | 4:33 | 4:45 | 4:51 | 5:03 | 5:09 | 5:21 | 5:27 | 5:33 | 5:45 | 5:51 | 6:03 | 6:09 | 6:15 | 6:21 | exp
Morayfield 2:52 | 3:22 | 3:52 | 4:07 | 4:19 | 4:37 | 4:49 | 4:55 | 5:07 | 5:13 | 5:25 | 5:31 | 5:37 | 5:49 | 5:55 | 6:07 | 6:13 | 6:19 | 6:25 | exp
Caboolture 2:56 | 3:26 | 3:56 | 4:11 | 4:23 | 4:41 | 4:53 | 4:59 | 5:11 | 5:17 | 5:29 | 5:35 | 5:41 | 5:53 | 5:59 | 6:11 | 6:17 | 6:23 | 6:29 | 6:35
Continues to NBR NBR NBR NBR NBR NBR NBR GYN

Monday to Friday (continued)
FRI | FRI | FRI

Comes from SFC SFC IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS
Station pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm am am am
Roma Street 5:48 | 6:00 | 6:18 | 6:33 | 6:45 | 7:03 | 7:21 | 7:33 | 8:03 | 8:33 | 9:03 | 9:33 | 10:03|10:33|11:03|11:33 | 12:03 | 12:33 | 1:03

Central arrive 5:50 | 6:02 | 6:20 | 6:35 | 6:47 | 7:05 | 7:23 | 7:35 | 8:05 | 8:35 | 9:05 | 9:35 | 10:05 | 10:35 | 11:05 | 11:35| 12:05 | 12:35 | 1:05
Central depart 5:52 | 6:04 | 6:22 | 6:37 | 6:49 | 7:07 | 7:25 | 7:37 | 8:07 | 8:37 | 9:07 | 9:37 | 10:07 | 10:37 | 11:07 | 11:37 | 12:07 | 12:37 | 1:07
Fortitude Valley 5:54 | 6:06 | 6:24 | 6:39 | 6:51 | 7:09 | 7:27 | 7:39 | 8:09 | 8:39 | 9:09 | 9:39 | 10:09|10:39|11:09|11:39 | 12:09 | 12:39 | 1:09
Bowen Hills

Runs express from B

Eagle Junction | 6:01 | 6:13 | 6:31 | 6:46 |

Runs express fro

Northgate ﬂﬂ@@

s express fro ie. Refer to Redcliffe Penmsula trai
Petrie 6:21 : X H : H . H : H : . 3
Dakabin 6:25 | 6:37 | 6:55 | 7:10 | 7:22 | 7:40 | 7:58 | 8:10 | 8:40 | 9:10 | 9:40 | 10:10|10:40|11:10| 11:40|12:10|12:40| 1:10 | 1:40
Narangba 6:28 | 6:40 | 6:58 | 7:13 | 7:25 | 7:43 | 8:01 | 8:13 | 8:43 | 9:13 | 9:43 | 10:13|10:43 [ 11:13 | 11:43 | 12:13|12:43 | 1:13 | 1:43
Burpengary 6:33 | 6:45 | 7:03 | 7:18 | 7:30 | 7:48 | 8:06 | 8:18 | 8:48 | 9:18 | 9:48 | 10:18|10:48|11:18 | 11:48 | 12:18 | 12:48 | 1:18 | 1:48
Morayfield 6:37 | 6:49 | 7:07 | 7:22 | 7:34 | 7:52 | 8:10 | 8:22 | 8:52 | 9:22 | 9:52 | 10:22 | 10:52 | 11:22 | 11:52 | 12:22 | 12:52 | 1:22 | 1:52
Caboolture 6:41 | 6:53 | 7:11 | 7:26 | 7:38 | 7:56 | 8:13 | 8:26 | 8:56 | 9:26 | 9:56 |10:26 | 10:56 | 11:26 | 11:56 | 12:26 | 12:56 | 1:26 | 1:56
Continues to NBR NBR NBR NBR NBR
Explanations
GYN  Gympie North station. FRI  Operates Friday only. @ Network maintenance
IPS Ipswich station. exp This service runs part express.
NBR  Nambour station. am Morning services. To ensure customer and network safety,
RSW  Rosewood station. pm  Afternoon and evening services. Queensland Rail conducts maintenance and
SFC  Springfield Central station. upgrade works throughout the year.
During these times you may experience
Public holidays changed train timetables or railbus services.
On gazetted public holidays, generally a Sunday timetable operates. On certain For the mo_St UP'to'date service mformatlo_n
major event days i.e. Australia Day, Anzac Day, sporting and cultural days, visit translink.com.au or call 13 12 30 anytime.
special additional services may operate. Christmas Day services operate to a Scheduled works can be viewed 12 months in
Christmas Day timetable. Prior to travel please visit translink.com.au or call advance at queenslandrail.com.au.
Translink on 13 12 30 anytime.




g City to Caboolture

outbound &%/ QueenslandRail

Saturday and Sunday (On public holidays please use Sunday timetable)

WE SAT | WE SAT | SUN | WE SAT | SUN | WE SAT | SUN | WE SAT | SUN | WE WE WE WE | SUN

Comes from IPS IPS IPS IPS | SFC | IPS IPS | SFC | IPS IPS | SFC IPS IPS IPS IPS
Station am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am
Roma Street 3:42 | 5:03 | 6:03 | 6:33 | 6:33 | 7:03 | 7:833 | 7:33 | 8:03 | 8:33 | 8:33 | 9:03 | 9:33 | 9:33 | 10:03 [ 10:33 | 11:03 | 11:33 | 11:59

Central arrive 3:44 | 5:05 | 6:05 | 6:35 | 6:35 | 7:05 | 7:35 | 7:35 | 8:05 | 8:35 | 8:35 | 9:05 | 9:35 | 9:35 | 10:05 | 10:35 | 11:05 | 11:35 | 12:01
Central depart 3:46 | 5:07 | 6:07 | 6:37 | 6:37 | 7:07 | 7:37 | 7:37 | 8:07 | 837 | 8:37 | 9:07 | 9:37 | 9:37 | 10:07 | 10:37 | 11:07 | 11:37 | 12:03
Fortitude Valley 3:48 | 5:09 | 6:09 | 6:39 | 6:39 | 7:09 | 7:39 | 7:39 | 8:09 | 8:39 | 8:39 | 9:09 | 9:39 | 9:39 | 10:09 | 10:39 | 11:09 | 11:39 | 12:05

Bowen Hills 3:50 | 5:11 [ 6:11 | 6:41 | 6:41 | 7:11 [ 7:41 | 7:41 | 8:11 | 8:41 [ 8:41 [ 9:11 [ 9:41 [ 9:41 [ 10:11 | 10:41 | 11:11 | 11:41 | 12:07
v = : =
¥ expre om Bo o Eagle 0 efer to er No etable se g the 0 betwee

Eagle Junction 3:58 | 5:16 | 6:16 | 6:46 | 6:46 | 7:16 | 7:46 | 7:46 | 8:16 | 8:46 | 8:46 | 9:16 | 9:46 | 9:46 | 10:16 | 10:46 | 11:16 | 11:46 | exp

-~ expre O gle on to NoO gate efe 0 e 0 atio be ee

Northgate 4_&'3 5:20 | 6:20 | 6:50 | 6:50 | 7:20 | 7:50 | 7:50 | 8:20 | 8:50 | 8:50 | 9:20 | 9:50 | 9:50 | 10:20 | 10:50 | 11:20 | 11:50 | 12:15
v pre O O ! dle 0 Pe e Refe 0 Red e Pe c d e e d O DEe ee
Petrie 4:29 | 5:36 | 6:36 | 7:06 | 7:06 | 7:36 | 8:06 | 8:06 | 8:36 | 9:06 | 9:06 | 9:36 | 10:06 | 10:06 | 10:36 | 11:06 | 11:36 | 12:06 | 12:31
Dakabin 4:33 | 5:40 | 6:40 | 7:10 | 7:10 | 7:40 | 810 | 8:10 | 8:40 [ 9:10 | 9:10 | 9:40 [ 10:10 | 10:10 | 10:40 | 11:10 | 11:40 | 12:10 | exp
Narangba 4:36 | 5:43 | 6:43 | 7:18 | 7:13 | 7:43 | 8:13 | 8:13 | 8:43 | 9:13 | 9:113 | 9:43 [ 10:13 | 10:13 | 10:43 | 11:13 | 11:43 | 12:13 | exp
Burpengary 4:41 | 5:48 | 6:48 | 7:18 | 7:18 | 7:48 | 8:18 | 8:18 | 8:48 | 9:18 | 9:18 | 9:48 | 10:18 | 10:18 | 10:48 | 11:18 | 11:48 | 12:18 | exp
Morayfield 4:45 | 5:52 | 6:52 | 7:22 | 7:22 | 7:52 | 8:22 | 8:22 | 8:52 | 9:22 | 9:22 | 9:52 | 10:22 [ 10:22 | 10:52 | 11:22 | 11:52 | 12:22 | exp
Caboolture 4:49 | 5:56 | 6:56 | 7:26 | 7:26 | 7:56 | 8:26 | 8:26 | 8:56 | 9:26 | 9:26 | 9:56 | 10:26 | 10:26 | 10:56 | 11:26 | 11:56 | 12:26 | 12:49

Continues to NBR NBR | NBR NBR NBR | GYN

Saturday and Sunday (On public holidays please use Sunday timetable) (continued)

Comes from IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS
Station pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
Roma Street 12:03 [ 12:33 | 1:03 | 1:33 | 2:03 | 2:33 | 3:03 | 3:33 | 4:03 | 4:33 | 5:00 | 5:03 | 5:33 | 6:03 | 6:33 | 7:03 | 7:33 | 8:03 | 8:33

Central arrive 12:05 | 12:35 | 1:05 | 1:35 | 2:05 | 2:35 | 3:05 | 3:35 | 4:05 | 4:35 | 5:02 | 5:05 | 5:35 | 6:05 | 6:35 | 7:05 | 7:35 | 8:05 | 8:35

Central depart 12:07 | 12:37 | 1:07 | 1:37 | 2:07 | 2:37 | 3:07 | 3:37 | 4:07 | 4:37 | 5:04 | 5:07 | 5:37 | 6:07 | 6:37 | 7:07 | 7:37 | 8:07 | 8:37

Fortitude Valley 12:09 [ 12:39 | 1:09 | 1:39 | 2:09 | 2:39 | 3:09 | 3:39 | 4:09 | 4:39 | 5:06 | 5:09 | 5:39 | 6:09 | 6:39 | 7:09 | 7:39 | 809 | 8:39

Bowen Hills 12:11 [ 12:41 | 1:11 | 1:41 | 2:11 | 2:41 | 3:11 | 3:41 | 4:11 | 4:41 | 5:08 | 5:11 | 5:41 | 6:11 | 6:41 | 7:11 | 7:41 | 8:11 | 8:41
Runs express from Bowen Hills to Eagle Junction. Refer to Inner North timetable servicing the stations in-between.

Eagle Junction | 12:46 | 1:16 | 1:46 | 2:16 | 2:46 | 3:16 | 3:46 | 4:16 | 4:46 | exp | 5:16 | 5:46 | 6:16 | 6:46 | 7:16 | 7:46 | 8:16 | 8:46

Runs express from Eagle Junction to Northgate. Refer to Shorncliffe trains servicing the stations in-between.

Northgate | 1:20 | 1:50 | 2:20 | 2:50 | 3:20 | 3:50 | 4:20 | 4:50 | 5:16 | 5:20 | 5:50 | 6:20 | 6:50 | 7:20 | 7:50 | 8:20 | 8:50 |
ie. er to Redcliffe Peninsula trains servicing the stations in-between
Petrie 12:36 | 1:06 | 1:36 | 2:06 | 2:36 | 3:06 | 3:36 | 4:06 | 4:36 | 5:06 | 5:32 | 5:36 | 6:06 | 6:36 | 7:06 | 7:36 | 8:06 | 8:36 | 9:06
Dakabin 12:40 | 1:10 | 1:40 | 2:10 | 2:40 | 3:10 | 3:40 | 4:10 | 4:40 | 5:10 | exp | 540 | 6:10 | 6:40 | 7:10 | 7:40 | 8:10 | 8:40 | 9:10
Narangba 12:43 | 1:13 | 1:43 | 2:13 | 2:43 | 3:13 | 3:43 | 4:13 | 4:43 | 5:13 | exp | 543 | 6:13 | 6:43 | 7:13 | 7:43 | 8:13 | 8:43 | 9:183
Burpengary 12:48 | 1:18 | 1:48 | 2:18 | 2:48 | 3:18 | 3:48 | 4:18 | 4:48 | 5:18 | exp | 5:48 | 6:18 | 6:48 | 7:18 | 7:48 | 8:18 | 8:48 | 9:18
Morayfield 12:52 | 1:22 | 1:562 | 2:22 | 2:52 | 3:22 | 3:52 | 4:22 | 4:52 | 5:22 | exp | 5:52 | 6:22 | 6:52 | 7:22 | 7:52 | 8:22 | 8:52 | 9:22
Caboolture 12:56 | 1:26 | 1:56 | 2:26 | 2:56 | 3:26 | 3:56 | 4:26 | 4:56 | 5:26 | 5:50 | 5:56 | 6:26 | 6:56 | 7:26 | 7:56 | 8:26 | 8:56 | 9:26
Continues to NBR NBR NBR GYN NBR NBR NBR

Saturday and Sunday (On pub lidays please use Sunday
timetable) (continued)
WE | WE | WE | WE | WE | SAT | SAT | SAT | SAT

Guardian trains

Comes from IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS
Station pm pm pm pm pm pm am am am Outbound
Roma Street 9:03 | 9:33 | 10:03 | 10:33 | 11:03 | 11:33 | 12:03 | 12:33 | 1:03
Central arrive 9:05 | 9:35 | 10:05 | 10:35 | 11:05 | 11:35 | 12:05 | 12:35 | 1:05 — - - -
Central depart | 9:07 | 9:37 | 10:07 | 10:37 | 11:07 | 11:87 | 12:07 | 12:37 | 1:07 | Depart | Origin | Destination | Arrive |
Fortitude Valley 9:09 | 9:39 | 10:09 | 10:39 | 11:09 | 11:39 | 12:09 | 12:39 | 1:09
Bowen Hills 9:11 | 9:41 [ 10:11 | 10:41 | 11:11 [ 11:41 [ 12:11 | 12:41 | 1:11 Monday to Thursday services
. 7:05pm | Central Caboolture 7:56pm
Eagle Junction mmmmmmmmm 9:39pm Fortitude Valley | Caboolture 10:26pm
Northgate | 9:20 | 9:50 | 10:20 | 10:50 [ 11:20 [ 11:50 | 12:20 | 12:50 | 1:20 | 11:07pm | Central Caboolture | 11:56pm
11:50pm | Northgate Caboolture 12:26am
Petrie 9:36 | 10:06 | 10:36 | 11:06 | 11:36 | 12:06 | 12:36 | 1:06 | 1:36 . .
Dakabin 9:40 | 10:10 | 10:40 | 11:10 | 11:40 [ 12:10 | 12:40 | 1:10 | 1:40 Friday and Saturday services
Narangba 9543 10513 10543 11513 11543 12513 12f43 1513 1543 The majority of train services that travel through
Burpengary 9:48 | 10:18 | 10:48 | 11:18 | 11:48 | 12:18 {12:48 | 1:18 | 1:48 Central station after 7.00pm will be Guardian trains for
Morayfield 9:52 | 10:22 | 10:52 | 11:22 | 11:52 | 12:22 | 12:52 | 1:22 | 1:52 some or all of the journey.
Caboolture 9:56 | 10:26 | 10:56 | 11:26 | 11:56 | 12:26 | 12:56 | 1:26 | 1:56 :
Continues to "
Explanations 6:36pm Petrie Caboolture 6:56pm
8:39pm Fortitude Valley | Caboolture 9:26pm
GYN  Gympie North station. exp This service runs part express. 11:03pm | Roma Street Caboolture 11:56pm
IPS Ipswich station. am Morning services.
NBR  Nambour station. pm  Afternoon and evening services. Guardian trains are patrolled by Security Officers.
SFC  Springfield Central station. - NightLink train services all stations These services are subject to change without notice.
SAT  Operates Saturday only. to Cabpolture. For set-down times Public hoIidays
oS o T, PERSe S emntts il hldars, goneraly a Sy e
-t I | n gazetted public holidays, generally a Sunday timetable
WE t t . :
Operates Saturday and Sunday translink.com.au. operates. On certain major event days i.e. Australia Day,

Anzac Day, sporting and cultural days, special additional
services may operate. Christmas Day services operate
to a Christmas Day timetable. Prior to travel please visit
translink.com.au or call Translink on 13 12 30 anytime.



South East Queensland train
network map

&

&%/ QueenslandRail

.
= .
City to : . .
. . 0 Gympie North Sunshine Coast line
Caboolture line  : G
. ©Cooran
. . . - ©Pomona
Informatlo n : ==le= Ferny Grove and Beenleigh lines 56 Cooroy North
. ==le=m  Shorncliffe and Cleveland lines OEumundl. Nambour—
. . @ Yandina Caboolture
= Translink o Airport and Gold Coast lines [0 Nambour railbus
fare zone o . 56 Woombye
< Roma Street : e Cabooltu_reISunshlne Co_ast B 6 Palmwoods
. and Ipswich/Rosewood lines @6 Eudio
. === Redcliffe Peninsula and Springfield lines
H 36 Landsborough Australia Zoo.
. ==le=  Doomben line B0 Beerwah
.
2 mins . "
. —*= Special event service only 50 Glasshouse Mountains
. N [0 Beerburrum
. » Nambour - Caboolture railbus
. 0 Elimbah
[=FN : —*— Busway lines C: line @O C: line
Central » . Tram [ © Morayfield Kippa-Ring O[3
. Rothwell © E
. I8 6 Burpengary Mango Hill East © &
. —o  Transfer to other train services 3 Narangba Mango Hill ©
. Murrumba Downs ©
. ©  Translink fare zones [0 Dakabin Ka\la;guro
2 mins . [0 Petrie SE®
: B Transfer to busway services 4‘;,0& me
. ) N B0
City area . ®  Transfer to tram service ‘b(}é\e
stations M . B\
=& . B Special fares apply ) P
< Fortitude o . <R & Shorncliffe line
M Independent access -BH0
Valley . & o Shorncliffe O E3
. Assisted access D © Sandgate @ EY
. ) . oee?’ @59/ Deagonom
: * King George Square busway station 0@.0 North Boondall @
2 mins. . A . &g Boondall O
. Queen Street bus station & Nudgaagn&
. .
. ©  Airport o Banyool  (Od
. 23 Bindhao & g
N N
=N H There are many bus services scheduled to connect Northgate €1 @‘
Bowen Hills » + | with train services at most train stations. Please use N“"“a" s
o | the Translink journey planner to plan your journey. Toombul OB & o
.
. Express services do not stop at all stations depicted Northern Clayfield © I8 @an‘trm’n
: on this map. Please refer to separate line timetables Busway Hendra © £
. %, Ascot O
. < | fordetais. EONormanby _/F Roma Streeto 1 4, %, e, N\, boomben O
i3 o | Most train stations have free park 'n’ ride facilities. (0si08) | K e, %5, %, Doomben
M I " By WP @ % line
* | For details visit translink.com.au or call HoMiton on°" *
+ | 131230 anytime. - For
P& . . ] " @Auchenfiower Cultural _ Brisbane
. # Services to and from the airport stations B0Toowong Centre O[3 Central O
< Eagle (1] . are operated by Airtrain Citylink Limited OTari South Brisbane © I ®
Junction . ABN 98 066 543 315 pursuant to a contract aringe R raon S e O FPLe o
. for services with Queensland Rail. égf 3 W:Q;;Q;ga“ m°<>« OOGQQ@{* é@@ Q@ X4
H ’ AP FE S S E s
¢ | *Services to and from Gympie North do not 8@ lndooroopilly & 8 Bark 0 o o e
. . stop at Eagle Junction. ©Chelmer §° LS S ————————— Wynnum North @[
4 mins . L ' RO Dutton
. ~Buranda busway station is fully accessible. - i %@& & Park O Eastern & <, -
. Buranda train station is limited access. Graceville A & ‘b&'Q Fairfield © Busway %, Wynnum Central O
. i i i i i O 5Sh d <X Ye Greenslopes Manly OF
s . Boarding assistance is available at all stations. erwoo Qe feronga @ E %5, %,‘ Lota @
] . Level of accessibility varies between stations. B Corinda Yeerongpilly R EI WasE™ % % Thomeside O
Northgate » . Please refer to_individual station maps [0 Oxley Tennyson line Moorooka @ Griffith University & B"kfviline‘ Point (DI
M for further details. [0 Darra Rooklea & gt
H 06 Wacol Sty © Upper Mount Gravatt & £ Ormiston O
) i &)
. Schematic map — not to scale. © Gales Richlands ©/EY Coopers Plains OE Eight Mile Plains 0 Cleveland @K
. Springfield O Banoon & [ South East Cleveland line
16 mins . 6D Redoank Pring Sunnybank 1 Busway
. ORiverview Springfield Central © [ Altandi 3
. B ©Dinmore . . .
. OEbbw Vale Springfield line
M © Bundamba
=Pl& . mEoBooval
<« Petrie ® H [0 East Ipswich Woodridge 1
0 Ipswich
. . - Kingston B
. © Thomas Street Ipswich line Eogam&:alo o
. [ Wulkuraka Bethania OIF @e
. lgvov ';3"3"‘" Edens Landing O &
[ Walloon )
4 mins . Holmview O A &
. O Thagoona o Beenleigh 08 Oy SO 0@\0@ £
M 0 Rosewood . Beenleigh line CENES T o
. Rosewood line R S R KA S
: E0O0meau \e“iséic“é;"?@‘ oo
N B0 Coomera X230 P & 05 & %0\&&5:\”0@6‘
_E N @O Helensvale T
Dakabin » . Nerang N
. EI6Robina Surfers Paradise North ©
. [0 Varsity Lakes Cypress Avenue O
. Cavill Avenue G
3 Surfers Paradise ©F
) . Northoliffe ©
3 mins M Florida Gardens © 1
. Broadbeach North ©
. link " Broadbeach South ©F
.
.
=P& N
.
<« Narangba ® .
.
.
.
.
.
.
5 mins. 3
.
.
.
.
= [P AS .
.
Burpengary » :
.
.
.
.
.
: .
4 mins .
.
.
.
.
" PlAb :
<« Morayfield ® .
.
4 = - -
.
H Line information key
.
.
4 mins M This station has a connecting bus service
.
. . )
. Parking available
.
=Pl& H Independent access
boolt
C > 3] . .
. Assisted access
.
Note: Travel times may vary for inbound services. e




g Caboolture to City

inbound {&/ QueenslandRail

Monday to Friday

Comes from NBR NBR NBR | NBR NBR NBR NBR
Station am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am
Caboolture 4:05 | 4:35 | 5:05 | 5:29 | 547 | 5:59 | 6:05 | 6:23 | 6:35 | 6:47 | 6:53 | 6:59 | 7:05 | 7:11 | 7:17 | 7:23 | 7:29 | 7:35 | 7:47
Morayfield 4:08 | 4:38 | 5:08 | 5:32 | 5:50 | 6:02 | 6:08 | 6:26 | 6:38 | 6:50 | 6:56 | 7:02 | 7:08 | 7:14 | 7:20 | 7:26 | 7:32 | 7:38 | 7:50
Burpengary 4:13 | 4:43 | 5:13 | 5:37 | 5:55 | 6:07 | 6:13 | 6:31 | 6:43 | 6:55 | 7:01 | 7:07 | 713 | 719 | 7:25 | 7:831 | 7:37 | 7:43 | 7:55
Narangba 4:17 | 4:47 | 517 | 5:41 | 5:59 | 6:11 | 6:17 | 6:35 | 6:47 | 6:59 | 7:05 | 7:11 | 7:17 | 7:23 | 7:29 | 7:35 | 7:41 | 7:47 | 7:59
Dakabin 4:21 | 451 | 521 | 5:45 | 6:03 | 6:15 | 6:21 | 6:39 | 6:51 | 7:03 | 7:09 | 7:15 | 7:21 | 7:27 | 7:33 | 7:39 | 7:45 | 7:51 | 8:03
Petrie 4:26 | 4:56 | 5:26 | 5:50 | 6:08 | 6:20 | 6:26 | 6:44 | 6:56 | 7:08 | 7:14 | 7:20 | 7:26 | 7:32 | 7:38 | 7:44 | 7:50 | 7:56 | 8:08

uns express i orthgate. Refer to Redcliffe Peninsula trains servicing the stations in-between.

Northgate | 4:42 | 5112 | 542 | 6:06 | 6:24 | 6:36 | 6:42 | 7:00 | 7:12 | 7:24 | 7:30 | 7:36 | 7:42 | 7:48 | 7:54 | 8:00 | 8:06 | 8:12 | 8:24

Runs express from Northgate to Eagle Junctlon Refer to Shornchffe trains serwcmg the stations m-between
Eagle Junction | 5:46 | 6:10 | 6:28 | 6:40 | 6:46 | T: mm
Eagle Junction to Bowen H IIs Refer to Inner North tlmetable servicing the statlons in-betwee|
Bowen Hills 4:52 | 5:22 | 552 | 6:16 | 6:34 | 6:46 | 6:52 | 7:10 | 7:22 | 7:34 | 7:40 | 7:46 | 7:52 | 7:58 | 8:04 | 8:10 | 8:16 822 8:34
Fortitude Valley 4:54 | 5:24 | 554 | 6:18 | 6:36 | 6:48 | 6:54 | 7:12 | 7:24 | 7:36 | 7:42 | 7:48 | 7:54 | 8:00 | 8:06 | 8:12 | 8:18 | 8:24 | 8:36

Central arrive 4:56 | 5:26 | 5:56 | 6:20 | 6:38 | 6:50 | 6:56 | 7:14 | 7:26 | 7:38 | 7:44 | 7:50 | 7:56 | 8:02 | 8:08 | 8:14 | 8:20 | 8:26 | 8:38
Central depart 4:58 | 5:28 | 5:58 | 6:22 | 6:40 | 6:52 | 6:58 | 7:16 | 7:28 | 7:40 | 7:46 | 7:52 | 7:58 | 8:04 | 8:10 | 8:16 | 8:22 | 8:28 | 8:43
Roma Street 5:00 | 5:30 | 6:00 | 6:24 | 6:42 | 6:54 | 7:00 | 7:18 | 7:30 | 7:42 | 7:48 | 7:54 | 8:00 | 8:06 | 8:12 | 8:18 | 8:24 | 8:30 | 8:45
Continues to RSW | IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS SFC

Monday to Friday (continued)

Comes from GYN NBR NBR NBR NBR NBR NBR GYN
Station am am am am am am am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
Caboolture 7:59 | 8:05 | 8:23 | 8:35 | 8:53 | 9:05 | 9:35 | 10:05 | 10:35 | 11:05 | 11:35 | 12:05 | 12:35 | 1:05 | 1:35 | 2:05 | 2:35 | 3:05 | 3:32
Morayfield exp | 8:08 | 8:26 | 8:38 | 8:56 | 9:08 | 9:38 | 10:08 | 10:38 | 11:08 | 11:38 | 12:08 | 12:38 | 1:08 | 1:38 | 2:08 | 2:38 | 3:08 | exp
Burpengary exp | 8:13 | 8:31 | 8:43 | 9:01 | 9:13 | 9:43 [10:13 | 10:43 | 11:13 | 11:43 | 12:13 | 12:43 | 1:13 | 1:43 | 2:13 | 2:43 | 3:13 | exp
Narangba exp | 8:17 | 8:35 | 8:47 | 9:05 | 9:17 | 9:47 [10:17 [ 10:47 | 11:17 | 11:47 [ 12:17 [ 12:47 | 1:17 | 1:47 | 2:17 | 2:47 | 3:17 | exp
Dakabin exp | 821 | 8:39 | 851 | 9:09 | 9:21 | 9:51 [10:21 [10:51 | 11:21 [ 11:51 [ 12:21 | 12:51 | 1:21 | 1:51 | 2:21 | 2:51 | 3:21 | exp
Petrie 8:15 | 8:26 | 8:44 | 8:56 | 9:14 | 9:26 | 9:56 | 10:26 | 10:56 | 11:26 | 11:56 | 12:26 | 12:56 | 1:26 | 1:56 | 2:26 | 2:56 | 3:26 | 3:48

uns express from Petrie to Northgate. Refer to Redcliffe Peninsula trains servicing the stations in-between.

Northgate | 8:31 | 8:42 | 9:00 | 9:12 | 9:30 | 9:42 |10:12]10:42 | 11:12] 11:42] 12112 12:42 | 1:12 | 1:42 | 2:12 | 2:42 | 3112 | 3:42 | 4:04

Runs express from Northgate to Eagle Junction. Refer to Shorncliffe trains servicing the stations in-between.

Eagle Junction | exp | 8:46 | 9:04 | 9:16 | 9:34 | 9:46 | 10:16 | 10: mmmmmmmmmmm

Runs express from Eagle Junction to Bowen Hills. Refer to Inner North timetable servicing the stations in-betwee
Bowen Hills 8:40 | 852 | 9:10 | 9:22 | 9:40 | 9:52 | 10:22 | 10:52 | 11:22 | 11:52 [ 12:22 [ 12:52 | 1:22 | 1:52 | 2:22 | 2:52 | 3:22 3 52 4:13
Fortitude Valley 8:42 | 8:54 | 9:12 | 9:24 | 9:42 | 9:54 | 10:24 | 10:54 | 11:24 | 11:54 | 12:24 | 12:54 | 1:24 | 1:54 | 2:24 | 2:54 | 3:24 | 3:54 | 4115

Central arrive 844 | 856 | 9:14 | 9:26 | 9:44 | 9:56 | 10:26 | 10:56 | 11:26 | 11:56 | 12:26 | 12:56 | 1:26 | 1:56 | 2:26 | 2:56 | 3:26 | 3:56 | 4:17
Central depart 8:46 | 8:58 | 9:16 | 9:28 | 9:46 | 9:58 | 10:28 | 10:58 | 11:28 | 11:58 | 12:28 | 12:58 | 1:28 | 1:58 | 2:28 | 3:04 | 3:28 | 3:58 | 4:19
Roma Street 8:48 | 9:00 | 9:17 | 9:30 | 9:48 | 10:00 | 10:30 | 11:00 | 11:30 | 12:00 | 12:30 | 1:00 | 1:30 | 2:00 | 2:30 | 3:06 | 3:30 | 4:00 | 4:21
Continues to IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS SFC IPS

Monday to Friday (continued)
M-TH | FRI | FRI

Comes from NBR NBR NBR NBR NBR NBR

Station pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm am
Caboolture 3:35 | 4:05 | 4:35 | 5:05 | 5:35 | 6:05 | 6:35 | 7:05 | 7:35 | 8:05 | 8:35 | 9:05 | 9:35 | 10:05 | 10:35 | 11:05 | 11:35 | 11:35 | 12:05
Morayfield 3:38 | 4:08 | 4:38 | 5:08 | 5:38 | 6:08 | 6:38 | 7:08 | 7:38 | 8:08 | 8:38 | 9:08 | 9:38 | 10:08 | 10:38 | 11:08 | 11:38 | 11:38 | 12:08
Burpengary 3:43 | 413 | 4:43 | 5:13 | 5:43 | 6:13 | 6:43 | 7:13 | 7:43 | 8:13 | 8:43 | 9:13 | 9:483 [ 10:13 | 10:43 | 11:13 | 11:43 | 11:43 | 12:13
Narangba 3:47 | 417 | 447 | 5:17 | 5:47 | 6:17 | 6:47 | 7:17 | 7:47 | 817 | 8:47 | 917 | 9:47 | 10:17 | 10:47 | 11:17 | 11:47 | 11:47 | 12:17
Dakabin 3:51 | 421 | 451 | 5:21 | 5:51 | 6:21 | 6:51 | 7:21 | 7:561 | 821 | 851 | 9:21 | 9:51 | 10:21 | 10:51 [ 11:21 | 11:51 | 11:51 | 12:21
Petrie 3:56 | 4:26 | 4:56 | 5:26 | 5:56 | 6:26 | 6:56 | 7:26 | 7:56 | 8:26 | 8:56 | 9:26 | 9:56 | 10:26 | 10:56 | 11:26 | 11:56 | 11:56 | 12:26

Runs express from Petrie to Northgate. Refer to Redcliffe Peninsula trains servicing the stations in-between.

Northgate | 4:12 | 4:42 | 512 | 5:42 | 6:12 | 6:42 | 7:12 | 7:42 | 8:12 | 8:42 | 9:12 | 9:42 [10:12 | 10:42 ] 11:12 | 11:42 [ 12:12 | 12:12 | 12:42 |

Runs express from Northgate to Eagle Junction. Refer to Shorncliffe trains servicing the stations in-between.

Eagle Junction | 4:16 | 4:46 | 5:16 | 5:46 | 6:16 | 6:46 | 7:16 | 7:46 | 8:16 | 8:46 | 9:16 | o: 16 | 10:46 | 11:16 | 11:46 | 12:16 | 12:16 | 12:46 |

Runs express agle Junction to Bowen Hills. Refer to Inner North e servicing the statio
Bowen Hills 4:22 | 4:52 | 5:22 | 5:52 | 6:22 | 6:52 | 7:22 | 7:52 | 8:22 | 852 | 9:22 | 9:52 [ 10:22 | 10:52 | 11:22 | 11:52 | 12:22 | 12:22 | 12:52
Fortitude Valley 4:24 | 454 | 5:24 | 5:54 | 6:24 | 6:54 | 7:24 | 7:54 | 8:24 | 8:54 | 9:24 | 9:54 [ 10:24 [ 10:54 | 11:24 | 11:54 | 12:24 | 12:24 | 12:54

Central arrive 4:26 | 4:56 | 5:26 | 5:56 | 6:26 | 6:56 | 7:26 | 7:56 | 8:26 | 8:56 | 9:26 | 9:56 | 10:26 | 10:56 | 11:26 | 11:56 | 12:26 | 12:26 | 12:56
Central depart 4:28 | 5:01 | 5:28 | 5:58 | 6:28 | 6:58 | 7:28 | 7:58 | 8:28 | 8:58 | 9:28 | 9:58 | 10:28 | 10:58 | 11:28 | 11:58 | 12:28 | 12:28 | 12:58

Roma Street 4:30 | 5:03 | 5:30 | 6:00 | 6:30 | 7:00 | 7:30 | 8:00 | 8:30 | 9:00 | 9:30 | 10:00 | 10:30 | 11:00 | 11:30 | 12:00 | 12:30 | 12:30 [ 1:00
Continues to IPS SFC IPS | RSW | SFC IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS
Explanations

GYN  Gympie North station. M-TH Operates Monday to Thursday only. @ Network maintenance
IPS Ipswich station. FRI Operates Friday only.
NBR  Nambour station. exp  This service runs part express. To ensure customer and network safety,
RSW  Rosewood station. am  Morning services. Queensland Rail conducts maintenance and
SFC  Springfield Central station. pm  Afternoon and evening services. upgrade works throughout the year.

During these times you may experience
Public holidays changed train timetables or railbus services.
On gazetted public holidays, generally a Sunday timetable operates. On certain major FOI‘ the mo_St uP_to'date eepvice mformatlo_n
event days i.e. Australia Day, Anzac Day, sporting and cultural days, special additional visit translink.com.au or call 13 12 30 anytime.
services may operate. Christmas Day services operate to a Christmas Day timetable. Scheduled works can be viewed 12 months in
Prior to travel please visit translink.com.au or call Translink on 13 12 30 anytime. advance at queenslandrail.com.au.




g Caboolture to City

inbound &%/ QueenslandRail

Saturday and Sunday (On public holidays please use Sunday timetable)

WE WE SAT | SUN WE WE SAT WE WE WE WE WE WE WE WE WE WE WE WE

Comes from NBR GYN NBR NBR NBR NBR
Station am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am pm pm pm pm
Caboolture 5:05 | 6:05 | 6:35 | 6:35 | 7:05 | 7:35 | 7:50 | 8:05 | 8:35 | 9:05 | 9:35 | 10:05 | 10:35 | 11:05 | 11:35 | 12:05 | 12:35 | 1:05 | 1:35
Morayfield 5:08 | 6:08 | 6:38 | 6:38 | 7:08 | 7:38 | exp | 8:08 | 8:38 | 9:08 | 9:38 | 10:08 | 10:38 | 11:08 | 11:38 | 12:08 | 12:38 | 1:08 | 1:38
Burpengary 5:13 | 6:13 | 6:43 | 6:43 | 7:13 | 7:43 | exp | 8:13 | 8:43 | 9:13 | 9:43 | 10:13 | 10:43 | 11:13 | 11:43 | 12:13 | 12:43 | 1:13 | 1:43
Narangba 5:17 | 6:17 | 6:47 | 6:47 | 7:17 | 7:47 | exp | 8:17 | 8:47 | 9:17 | 9:47 | 10:17 | 10:47 [ 11:17 | 11:47 | 12:17 | 12:47 | 1:17 | 1:47
Dakabin 5:21 | 6:21 | 6:51 | 6:51 | 7:21 | 7:51 | exp | 821 | 851 | 9:21 | 9:51 | 10:21 [ 10:51 [ 11:21 | 11:51 | 12:21 | 12:51 | 1:21 | 1:51
Petrie 5:26 | 6:26 | 6:56 | 6:56 | 7:26 | 7:56 | 8:06 | 8:26 | 8:56 | 9:26 | 9:56 | 10:26 | 10:56 | 11:26 | 11:56 | 12:26 | 12:56 | 1:26 | 1:56

uns express from Petrie to Northgate. Refer to Redcliffe Peninsula trains servicing the stations in-between.

Northgate | 5:42 | 6:42 | 742 | 742 | 7:42 | 8:12 | 8:22 | 8:42 | 9:12 | 9:42 | 10:12]10:42 | 11:12] 11:42] 12112 12:42 | 1:12 | 1:42 | 2:12

Runs express from Northgate to Eagle Junction. Refer to Shorncliffe trains servicing the stations in-between.
Eagle Junction mmmm 146 | 9:16 | 9:46 [10:16 | 10:46 | 11:16 | 11:46 [ 12:16 | 12:46 | 1:16 | 1:46 | 2:16
lls. Refer to Inner North timetable servicing the stations in-between.
Bowen Hills 5:52 6.52 7:22 | 7:22 | 7:52 | 822 | 831 | 852 | 9:22 | 9:52 | 10:22 [ 10:52 | 11:22 | 11:52 | 12:22 | 12:52 | 1:22 | 1:52 | 2:22
Fortitude Valley 5:54 | 6:54 | 7:24 | 7:24 | 7:54 | 8:24 | 8:33 | 8:54 | 9:24 | 9:54 [10:24 | 10:54 [ 11:24 | 11:54 | 12:24 [ 12:54 | 1:24 | 1:54 | 2:24

Central arrive 5:56 | 6:56 | 7:26 | 7:26 | 7:56 | 8:26 | 8:35 | 8:56 | 9:26 | 9:56 | 10:26 | 10:56 | 11:26 | 11:56 | 12:26 | 12:56 | 1:26 | 1:56 | 2:26
Central depart 5:58 | 6:58 | 7:28 | 7:28 | 7:58 | 8:28 | 8:37 | 8:58 | 9:28 | 9:58 | 10:28 | 10:58 | 11:28 | 11:58 | 12:28 | 12:58 | 1:28 | 1:58 | 2:28
Roma Street 6:00 | 7:00 | 7:30 | 7:30 | 8:00 | 8:30 | 8:39 | 9:00 | 9:30 | 10:00 | 10:30 | 11:00 | 11:30 | 12:00 | 12:30 | 1:00 | 1:30 | 2:00 | 2:30
Continues to IPS IPS IPS SFC IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS

Saturday and Sunday (On public holidays please use Sunday timetable) (continued)
WE WE WE WE WE WE WE WE SUN WE WE WE WE WE WE WE WE WE SAT

Comes from NBR NBR NBR | GYN NBR NBR NBR

Station pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
Caboolture 2:05 | 2:35 | 3:05 | 3:35 | 4:05 | 4:35 | 5:05 | 5:35 | 5:47 | 6:05 | 6:35 | 7:05 | 7:35 | 8:05 | 8:35 | 9:05 | 9:35 | 10:05 | 10:35
Morayfield 2:08 | 2:38 | 3:08 | 3:38 | 4:08 | 4:38 | 5:08 | 5:38 | exp | 6:08 | 6:38 | 7:08 | 7:38 | 8:08 | 8:38 | 9:08 | 9:38 | 10:08 | 10:38
Burpengary 2:13 | 2:43 | 3:183 | 3:43 | 4113 | 4143 | 5:13 | 5143 | exp | 6:13 | 6:43 | 7:13 | 7:43 | 8:13 | 8:43 | 9:13 | 9:43 | 10:13 | 10:43
Narangba 2:17 | 2:47 | 3:17 | 3147 | 417 | 4:47 | 5:17 | 5:47 | exp | 6:17 | 6:47 | 7117 | 7:47 | 8:17 | 8:47 | 9:17 | 9:47 | 10:17 | 10:47
Dakabin 2:21 | 2:51 | 3:21 | 3:51 | 4:21 | 4551 | 5:21 | 551 | exp | 6:21 | 6:51 | 7:21 | 7:51 | 8:21 | 851 | 9:21 | 9:51 | 10:21 | 10:51
Petrie 2:26 | 2:56 | 3:26 | 3:56 | 4:26 | 4:56 | 5:26 | 5:56 | 6:03 | 6:26 | 6:56 | 7:26 | 7:56 | 8:26 | 8:56 | 9:26 | 9:56 | 10:26 | 10:56

uns express i orthgate. Refer to Redcliffe Peninsula trains servicing the stations in-between.

Northgate | 2:42 | 312 | 3:42 | 412 | 4:42 | 5112 | 542 | 6:12 | 6:49 | 6:42 | 7:12 | 7:42 | 8:12 | 8:42 | 9:12 | 9:42 | 10:12]

Runs express from Northgate to Eagle Junction. Refer to Shorncliffe trains servicing the stations in-between.
Eagle Junction | 3:46 | 4:16 | 4:46 | 5:16 | 5:46 | 6:16 | exp | 6:46 | 7:16 | 7:46 | 8:16 | 8:46 | 9:16 | 9:46 | 10:16 | 10:46 | 11:16 |
i Ils. Refer to Inner North timetable se -between.
Bowen Hills 2:52 | 3:22 | 3:52 | 4:22 | 4:52 | 5:22 | 5:52 | 6:22 | 6:28 | 6:52 | 7:22 | 7:52 | 822 | 852 | 9:22 | 9:52 [ 10:22 | 10:52 | 11:22
Fortitude Valley 2:54 | 3:24 | 3:54 | 4:24 | 4:54 | 5:24 | 5:554 | 6:24 | 6:30 | 6:54 | 7:24 | 7:54 | 8:24 | 8:54 | 9:24 | 9:54 | 10:24 | 10:54 | 11:24
Central arrive 2:56 | 3:26 | 3:56 | 4:26 | 4:56 | 5:26 | 5:56 | 6:26 | 6:32 | 6:56 | 7:26 | 7:56 | 8:26 | 8:56 | 9:26 | 9:56 | 10:26 | 10:56 | 11:26
Central depart 2:58 | 3:28 | 3:58 | 4:28 | 4:58 | 5:28 | 5:58 | 6:28 | 6:34 | 6:58 | 7:28 | 7:58 | 8:28 | 8:58 | 9:28 | 9:58 | 10:28 | 10:58 | 11:28
Roma Street 3:00 | 3:30 | 4:00 | 4:30 | 5:00 | 5:30 | 6:00 | 6:30 | 6:36 | 7:00 | 7:30 | 8:00 | 8:30 | 9:00 | 9:30 | 10:00 | 10:30 | 11:00 | 11:30
Continues to IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS

Sat and Sun (On public holidays
please use Sunday timetable) (cont)

SAT | SAT | SAT | SAT Guardian trains
Comes from GYN NBR .
Station pm pm pm am N bOU nd
Caboolture 10:59 | 11:05 | 11:35 | 12:05
Morayfield exp | 11:08 | 11:38 | 12:08
Burpengary exp |11:13 | 11:43 | 12:13 \ Depart \ Origin \ Destination \ Arrive \
Narangba exp |[11:17 | 11:47 | 12:17
Dakabin exp [ 11:21] 11:51 | 12:21
Petrie 11:15 | 11:26 | 11:56 | 12:26 6:05pm | Caboolture | Central 6:56pm

6:35pm | Caboolture Fortitude Valley | 7:24pm
8:35pm Caboolture Fortitude Valley | 9:24pm
Eagle Junction 11:05pm | Caboolture Northgate 11:42pm

Bowen Hills 11:40 | 11:52 | 12:22 | 12:52 Friday and Saturday services

Fortitude Valley [ 11:42 | 11:54 | 12:24 | 12:54 The majority of train services that travel through

Central arrive 11:44 | 11:56 | 12:26 | 12:56 Central station after 7.00pm will be Guardian trains for
Central depart 11:46 | 11:58 | 12:28 | 12:58 some or all of the journey.

Northgate

Roma Street 11:48 | 12:00 | 12:30 | 1:00
Continues to IPS IPS IPS "
Explanations Public holidays 6:05pm | Caboolture Petrie 6:26pm
] ] 7:35pm | Caboolture Fortitude Valley | 8:24pm
GYN  Gympie North station. On gazetted public holidays, generally a 10:05pm | Caboolture Roma Street 11:00pm
IPS Ipswich station. Sunday timetable operates. On certain
NBR Nambour station. major event days i.e. Australia Day, Anzac Guardian trains are patrolled by Security Officers.
Day, sporting and cultural days, special These services are subject to change without notice.

SFC  Springfield Central station.

additional services may operate. Christmas
SAT  Operates Saturday only.

Day services operate to a Christmas

SUN  Operates Sunday only. Day timetable. Prior to travel please visit
WE Operates Saturday and Sunday. translink.com.au or call Translink on
exp  This service runs part express. 13 12 30 anytime.

am Morning services.
pm Afternoon and evening services.



